South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 02:05:15 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3490 General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Section 25-11-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to county veterans' affairs officers and
their appointment, removal, and terms of office, so as to increase their terms from two to four years commencing with the
appointments made in 1991.

02/12/91
02/12/91
04/17/91
05/01/91
05/08/91
05/16/91
05/23/91
01/29/92
01/29/92
01/30/92
02/04/92
02/04/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-21
Objection by Rep. McLeod, Kirsh, Holt, Ross & TC Alexander HJ-30
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt & McLeod HJ-56

Objection by Rep. Rogers, Cromer & Burriss HJ-28

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Cromer HJ-22

Amended HJ-26

Read second time HJ-27

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-41

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on General SJ-13

Page 1 of 1



