South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 02:05:15 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3490 General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Section 25-11-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to county veterans' affairs officers and their appointment, removal, and terms of office, so as to increase their terms from two to four years commencing with the appointments made in 1991.

02/12/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/12/91	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
04/17/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-21
05/01/91	House	Objection by Rep. McLeod, Kirsh, Holt, Ross & TC Alexander HJ-30
05/08/91	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt & McLeod HJ-56
05/16/91	House	Objection by Rep. Rogers, Cromer & Burriss HJ-28
05/23/91	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Cromer HJ-22
01/29/92	House	Amended HJ-26
01/29/92	House	Read second time HJ-27
01/30/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-41
02/04/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
02/04/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-13